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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 03/13/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Carmel Carmel
Fri 03/22/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. McHenry O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Tue 03/26/2013 10:30 am Baseball Freshmen A @ Grayslake North Grayslake (North)
Tue 03/26/2013 12:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Grayslake North Grayslake (North)
Wed 03/27/2013 11:00 am Baseball Freshmen A vs. Grayslake Central Almond - Baseball Field
Wed 03/27/2013 1:00 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Grayslake Central Almond - Baseball Field
Thu 03/28/2013 11:00 am Baseball, Freshmen A: Warren v. New Trier Almond - Baseball Field
Thu 03/28/2013 12:30 pm Baseball, Freshmen A: New Trier v. Lakes Almond - Baseball Field
Thu 03/28/2013 2:00 pm Baseball, Freshmen A: Warren v. Lakes Almond - Baseball Field
Tue 04/02/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Lake Zurich O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Wed 04/03/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Lake Zurich Lake Zurich
Thu 04/04/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Lake Zurich O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Fri 04/05/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Antioch O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Mon 04/08/2013 All Day Game Status for Today April 8th Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Mon 04/08/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. McHenry O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Tue 04/09/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Stevenson ON TODAY Stevenson
Wed 04/10/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Stevenson Almond - Baseball Field
Fri 04/12/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Wauconda Wauconda
Sat 04/13/2013 10:00 am Baseball Freshmen A vs. Grant O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Sat 04/13/2013 12:00 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Grant O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Mon 04/15/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Stevenson O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Tue 04/16/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Mundelein O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Wed 04/17/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Mundelein Mundelein
Fri 04/19/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Round Lake O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Fri 04/19/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ North Chicago North Chicago
Sat 04/20/2013 10:30 am Baseball Freshmen A vs. Deerfield(DH) Almond - Baseball Field
Mon 04/22/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Lake Zurich Lake Zurich
Tue 04/23/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Lake Forest Lake Forest (H.S.)
Thu 04/25/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Lake Forest Lake Forest (H.S.)
Fri 04/26/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Vernon Hills Vernon Hills
Sat 04/27/2013 10:00 am Baseball Freshmen A vs. Fremd O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Sat 04/27/2013 11:30 am Baseball Freshmen A vs. Fremd O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Mon 04/29/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Mundelein Mundelein
Tue 04/30/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Zion Benton Zion-Benton
Wed 05/01/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Zion Benton O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Thu 05/02/2013 4:30 pm Baseball FA @ Lake Forest O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Thu 05/02/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Wauconda Wauconda
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Sat 05/04/2013 10:30 am Baseball Freshmen A vs. Lake Forest DH O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Sat 05/04/2013 12:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Lake Forest DH O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Mon 05/06/2013 4:45 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Highland Park Wolters Field - Highland Park HS
Tue 05/07/2013 4:45 pm Baseball, Frosh A vs. Schaumburg O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Thu 05/09/2013 5:00 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ York O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Mon 05/13/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Libertyville O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Tue 05/14/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A @ Libertyville Libertyville
Wed 05/15/2013 4:30 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Lakes Community O'Plaine - Baseball Field
Fri 05/17/2013 5:00 pm Baseball Freshmen A vs. Loyola O'Plaine - Baseball Field


